PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v08 Stylesheet Version v02

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF ASSIGNOR'S INTEREST

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Lee George LABORCZFALVI	2004-11-02
Anil ROYCHOUDHRY	2004-10-27
Andrew Gerard BORZYCKI	2004-10-27
Jeffrey Dale MUIR	2004-11-05
Huai Chiun CHIN	2004-10-27
Richard James MAZZAFERRI	2004-10-27

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name	Street Address	Internal Address	City	State/Country	Postal Code
IICitrix Systems, Inc.	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309	Fort Lauderdale	FL	33309

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number	10711736

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

FAX NUMBER: (617) 742-4214

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

When the customer number has been provided, the Office of Public Records will obtain the correspondence data from the official record on file at the USPTO.

CUSTOMER NUMBER: 00959

NAME OF PERSON SIGNING:	John D. Lanza
DATE SIGNED:	2005-01-04

Total Attachments: 7

source=CXT107-usassn-A000001.tif source=CXT107-usassn-A000002.tif source=CXT107-usassn-A000003.tif source=CXT107-usassn-A000004.tif

PATENT REEL: 015514 FRAME: 0495

800015715

source=CXT107-usassn-A000005.tif source=CXT107-usassn-A000006.tif source=CXT107-usassn-A000007.tif

> PATENT REEL: 015514 FRAME: 0496

ASSIGNMENT BY INVENTORS

WE, Lee George LABORCZFALVI of Wollstonecraft, Australia; Anil ROYCHOUDHRY of Woodcroft, Australia; Andrew Gerard BORZYCKI of Lane Cove, Australia; Jeffrey Dale MUIR of Logan Village, Australia; Huai Chiun CHIN of Glenwood, Australia; and Richard James MAZZAFERRI of Mooney Mooney, Australia, respectively, in consideration of One Dollar and other valuable consideration paid to us by

Citrix Systems, Inc.

a Corporation of Delaware, having its principal place of business at 851 West Cypress Creek Road, Fort Lauderdale, Florida 33309, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, do hereby sell, assign and transfer unto said

Citrix Systems, Inc.

its successors and assigns, the entire interest for the United States of America and all foreign countries including all rights of priority under the International Convention for the Protection of Industrial Property in a certain invention or improvement in

METHOD AND APPARATUS FOR PROVIDING AN AGGREGATE VIEW OF ENUMERATED SYSTEM RESOURCES FROM VARIOUS ISOLATION LAYERS

described in an application
Executed by us of even date herewith and about to be filed
or
x Application No. 10/711,736, filed on September 30, 2004

in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, and in all Letters Patent of the United States and all foreign countries which may or shall be granted on said invention, or any parts thereof, or on said application, or any divisional, continuing, reissue or other applications based in whole or in part thereon. And we agree, for ourselves and our executors and administrators, with said Corporation and its successors and assigns but at its or their expense and charges, hereafter to execute all applications, amended specifications, deed or other instrument, and to do all acts necessary or proper to secure the grant of Letters Patent in the United States and in all other countries to said corporation, with specifications and claims in such form as shall be approved by the counsel of said Corporation and to vest and confirm in said corporation, its successors and assigns, the legal title to all such patents.

And we do hereby authorize and request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks of the United States to issue such Letters Patent as shall be granted upon said application or applications based thereon to said corporation, its successors and assigns.

And we do further hereby grant the attorneys/agents of Lahive & Cockfield, LLP, the power to insert on this Assignment the filing date and/or application number of said application.

1

CXT-107

2 November 2004	Clarke
Date	Lee George Laborczfalvi
Witness:	
5 November 2004	affer D ~m
Date	7700

27 OCT 2004	fortules.
Date	Anil Roychoudhry
Witness:	~~
27 OCT 2004	6.
Date	

	27	Och	do 2004	 Bay	
Date				 Andrew Gerard Borzycki	
Witness:	27	ତ ଣ	2004	 G	
Date					

5 November 2004	MADW
Date	Jeffrey Dale Muir

Witness:

5 Nov 2004

Date

5

27 Oct 2004	Tuy
Date Hu	uai Chiun Chin
Witness: 27 oct 2004 Date	<i>6</i> —.

27 OUT 2004	6
Date	Richard James Mazzaferri
Witness:	
5 November 2004	alleron
Date	100